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Résultats - Classement par catégories - 2 km * 1 page

Nom-prénom

Breysse Baptiste
Antressangle Emeric
Prophete Emeri
Donati Robin
Codato Milo

Bieber Matteo

Quintana Rémy

Brea Grégory
Vigal Cédric
Sagnel Fabien

Donati Franck
Brunel Morgan
Berthon Cyrille
Quintana Jerome

Rimoux Fabien
Taillez Laurent
Naccarato Mario
Debanne William

Buatois Gilles
Argenta Gérard
Rimoux Jean-Luc

Farnier Julien
Barrier Nicolas
Vantielke Guillaume
Lemaire Yannis
Jacob Nicolas

Le Drogoff Damien
Holluigue Antoine
Chasson Jules
Saroul Alain

Patin Quentin

Sist Clément

Daudel Hugo

Gilles Hugues
Perret Max

Chasson Francis
Fayard René
Fremond Christophe
Sist Célia
Gilbert-Boissin Wesley

Pl Dos
Cadet (6)
1 23
2 51
3 28
4 53
5 50
6 26
Junior (1)
1 16
Senior (Sénior) (3)
1 1
2 3
3 5
Vétéran (4)
1 54
2 29
3 24
4 52
Super Vétéran (S Vétéran) (4)
1 7
2 8
3 12
4 4
Ancien (3)
1 2
2 6
3 9
Autre Cat/NL (20)
1 10
2 25
3 13
4 19
5 34
6 11
7 33
8 20
9 14
10 32
11 31
12 22
13 17
14 27
15 21
16 15
17 36
18 30
19 37
Abandons
DNF 35

Bovobianto Nicolas

Club

Team ATC 26 Donzere
Team ATC Donzére
Vougy Vélo Sport

VC Rambertois

Team ATC 26 Donzere
CS Couxois

CS Couxois

UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte

VC Rambertois

V3C

ST James VC Montélimar
CS Couxois

ST James VC Montélimar
Team ATC 26 Donzere
Team ATC 26 Donzere
UC Pierrelatte

UC Pierrelatte
Team ATC 26 Donzére
A C Tourrettoise

VSRP

VSRP

UC D'Affinois Pelussien
UC Montmeyran Valence
AC Orange

VC SP3C

Team ATC 26 Donzere
VC ST Julien

BC Pontois

NL

UC Montmeyran Valence
VC Pierrelatte

AC Orange

TRI 07

TRI Privas

AC Orange

AC Orange

UC Montmeyran Valence
NL

AC Bollene
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Année

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005

2002

1984
1983
1984

1974
1972
1973
1972

1967
1968
1969
1968

1960
1959
1959

1984
1976
1995
2001
1991
1987
1994
2002
1974
1991
2000
2002
1967
2002
1966
1952
1977
2002
2006

1987

Fédération

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre
Autre

Autre

Temps

37:19
42:28
43:09
37:20
37:46
38:57

55:58

54:38
57:31
58:09

54:46
58:32
54:49
57:03

59:46
1:00:22
56:45
57:13

58:56
54:49
59:35

54:26
58:24
59:40
1:00:01
54:23
55:45
55:50
56:06
57:09
58:01
58:50
59:02
55:40
57:13
58:20
1:01:29
47:09
43:49
38:07

Abandon

Tours

U OO N NN

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

o ©

10

11
11
11
11

Moy

km/h

22,51
19,78
19,47
19,29
19,06
15,40

19,30

21,96
20,86
20,64

21,91
20,50
19,70
18,93

20,08
19,88
19,03
18,88

20,36
19,70
18,13

24,25
22,60
22,12
21,99
22,07
21,52
21,49
21,39
21,00
20,68
20,40
20,33
19,40
18,88
18,51
17,57
20,36
16,43
12,59

Par cat.

1° Cadet-M
2° Cadet-M
3° Cadet-M
4° Cadet-M
5° Cadet-M
6° Cadet-M

1° Junior-M

1° Sénior-M
2° Sénior-M
3° Sénior-M

1° Vétéran-M
2° Vétéran-M
3° Vétéran-M
4° Vétéran-M

1° S Vétéran-M
2° S Vétéran-M
3° S Vétéran-M
4° S Vétéran-M

1° Ancien-M
2° Ancien-M
3° Ancien-M

1° Autre Cat/NL-M
2° Autre Cat/NL-M
3° Autre Cat/NL-M
4° Autre Cat/NL-M
5° Autre Cat/NL-M
6° Autre Cat/NL-M
7° Autre Cat/NL-M
8° Autre Cat/NL-M
9° Autre Cat/NL-M
10° Autre Cat/NL-
11° Autre Cat/NL-
12° Autre Cat/NL-
13° Autre Cat/NL-
14° Autre Cat/NL-
15° Autre Cat/NL-
16° Autre Cat/NL-
17° Autre Cat/NL-
1° Autre Cat/NL-F
18° Autre Cat/NL-

Meilleur tour

05'06 (1)
05'48 (4)
05'58 (1)
05'46 (2)
05'53 (2)
07'18 (1)

05'51 (1)

05'18 (1)
05'32 (4)
05'35 (1)

05'19 (2)
05'45 (4)
05'57 (4)
06'07 (8)

05'45 (3)
05'48 (2)
05'58 (1)
06'05 (2)

05'44 (4)
05'52 (1)
06'20 (2)

04'07 (2)
05'06 (1)
05'14 (9)
05'16 (2)
05'13 (1)
05'19 (1)
0527 (10)
05'28 (6)
0527 (6)
05'36 (9)
05'40 (4)
05'44 (1)
05'56 (2)
05'59 (1)
06'10 (3)
06'33 (2)
05'41 (2)
06'53 (1)
07'49 (1)

05'06 (1)

J

UC Pierrelatte
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